
PF45.6 Hillsboro Weaver Street
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 NC 54
0.2 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
1.4 R 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
3.2 L 4.3 Oak Grove Church Road
7.5 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
8 R 2.5 Yarborough Road
10.5 L 0.2 Buckhorn Road
10.7 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Road
12.9 R 1.4 West Ten Road
14.3 L 0.6 Mount Willing Road
14.8 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
14.9 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road
17.6 R 0.8 Bane Road
18.4 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
19.2 R 1.3 Highland Farm Road
20.6 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
21 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
22.3 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
24.3 R 0.8 North Nash Street
25.1 L 0.5 West King Street
25.6 R >.1 South Wake Street
25.6 L 0.2 West Margaret Lane
25.8 R >.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
25.9 R >.1 Nash & Kollock Street
25.9 L >.1 Turn left
26 R >.1 Turn right
26 R 0.6 Exchange Park Lane
26.5 R 0.4 Orange Grove Road
27 R 0.5 Eno Mountain Road
27.5 L >.1 Hillsborough Riverwalk
27.5 R 0.2 Hillsborough Riverwalk
27.7 L 0.1 Allison Street
27.8 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Road
28.7 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
30.4 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
30.7 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
30.7 R 0.5 West Ten Road
31.2 L 1.2 Mount Willing Road
32.4 L 4.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
36.8 L 0.7 Buckhorn Road
37.5 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
38.8 R 2.4 Orange Grove Road
41.1 R 2.9 Teer Road
44 R >.1 Turn right
44.1 L 0.6 Turn slight left
44.7 R 0.9 NC 54

End of Ride
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